Pg 1/2
TRACE
Double Door
Storage Cabinets
041923
Storage space is precious these days. Often, what little storage is available is
located in common areas. That means heavy use by lots of people.
TRACE

Storage
Cabinets
ORDERING GUIDE
Pg 3/3
041923
Any Color Available
Over 72 Standard
Metal Finishes888-712-8582  greatopenings.com
H D W Description Pkg Wt Pkg Cube Part # Door Style Part #
Metal
Color Price
28-3/8 18-1/4 30
2-high double door
1 adjustable shelf
66 lb 12.7 ft CG ? 01F2 ? $1,404
28-3/8 18-1/4 36 78 lb 15.5 ft CG ? 02F3 ? $1,528
28-3/8 18-1/4 42 90 lb 17.3 ft CG ? 03F4 ? $1,685
39-7/8 18-1/4 30
3-high double door
2 adjustable shelves
88 lb 17.4 ft CG ? 04F2 ? $1,711
39-7/8 18-1/4 36 100 lb 20.6 ft CG ? 05F3 ? $1,735
39-7/8 18-1/4 42 110 lb 23.7 ft CG ? 06F4 ? $1,850
51-3/8 18-1/4 30
4-high double door
3 adjustable shelves
113 lb 22.1 ft CG ? 07F2 ? $1,910
51-3/8 18-1/4 36 125 lb 26.1 ft CG ? 08F3 ? $2,078
51-3/8 18-1/4 42 137 lb 30.9 ft CG ? 09F4 ? $2,226
65-7/8 18-1/4 30
5-high double door
4 adjustable shelves
138 lb 28.0 ft CG ? 10F2 ? $2,301
65-7/8 18-1/4 36 150 lb 33.1 ft CG ? 11F3 ? $2,421
65-7/8 18-1/4 42 162 lb 38.1 ft CG ? 12F4 ? $2,614
65-7/8 18-1/4 36 5h x 36w w/coat rod
no shelves 130 lb 33.0 ft CG ? 11F5 ? $2,211
65-7/8 18-1/4 36 5h x 36w w/shelf
top/coat rod below 130 lb 33.0 ft CG ? 11F6 ? $2,301
77-3/8 18-1/4 30
6-high double door
5 adjustable shelves
168 lb 32.6 ft CG ? 45F2 ? $2,637
77-3/8 18-1/4 36 180 lb 38.6 ft CG ? 46F3 ? $2,757
77-3/8 18-1/4 42 192 lb 44.5 ft CG ? 47F4 ? $2,907
77-3/8 18-1/4 36 6h x 36w w/ shelf
top/coat rod below 146 lb 38.6 ft CG ? 46F7 ? $2,637
additional shelves
and clips
additional 30" shelf 8 lb 1.5 ft DBS30 ? $125
additional 36" shelf 10 lb 1.5 ft DBS36 ? $125
additional 42" shelf 12 lb 1.5 ft DBS42 ? $125
H D W Description Pkg Wt Pkg Cube Part # Door Part #
Metal
Color Price